JubilaumsschieBen 150 Jahre WSV

05. - 28.04.2018

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
TEILERSCHIESSEN LG
Teiler
Platz| SNr eme PNr Total
erein
1 2 3
1. 71 | Gansch, Leopold 80095 0 31 43 0
SG Rabenstein
2. 6 | Katrycz, Josef 251 9 17 37 9
Wiener Schitzenverein
3. 8 | Pezzei, Florian 253 12 56 116 12
Wiener Schitzenverein
4. 5| Pajor, Sissi 250 12 64 82 12
Wiener Schitzenverein
5. 16 | Lechner, Michael 270 16 28 34 16
Wiener Schitzenverein
6. 4 | Kafeder, Ernst 249 16 38 55 16
Wiener Schitzenverein
7. 3| Pajor, Franz 248 17 24 28 17
Wiener Schitzenverein
8. 47 | Penz, Brigitte 435 18 41 49 18
Wiener Schitzenverein
9. 2 | Hartl, Manfred 247 18 58 98 18
Wiener Schitzenverein
10. 61| Hayder, Katharina 80085 19 249 431 19
Gast
1. 12 | Prem, Koloman 268 20 39 61 20
Wiener Schitzenverein
12. 60 | Lendl, Karl 80084 21 38 39 21
HSV Wien
13. 69 | Lugmayr, Ingrid 80093 28 57 128 28
Hietzinger Sportschitzen
14. 7 | Hartenberger, Richard 246 30 84 128 30
Wiener Schitzenverein
15. 34 | Liptak, Jaroslav 271 32 63 111 32
Wiener Schitzenverein
16. 76 | Nikolic, Mariana 80100 32 85 148 32
Hietzinger Sportschitzen
17. 99 | Lechner, Albert 80123 34 146 167 34
Gast
18. 78 | Sonenvald, Davorin 80102 37 48 71 37
Hutteldorfer Schitzenverein 1872
19. 83 | Erne, Angelika 80107 42 54 77 42
USG Wolfurt
20. 9| Heidegger, Daniel 254 44 58 88 44
Wiener Schitzenverein
21. 48 | Fink, Paul 436 46 157 344 46
Wiener Schitzenverein
22. 62 | Zettl, Lukas 80086 47 198 200 47
Gast
23. 82 | Erne, Roland 80106 49 121 158 49




24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

—_

105

53

41

80

106

27

89

52

59

74

88

72

46

92

49

87

101

17

68

79

84

96

40

98

67

93

86

USG Wolfurt

Ivellio-Vellin, Phillip
Wiener Schitzenverein

Fischer, Maximilian
Gast

Engl-Wurzer, Ella
Wiener Schitzenverein

Pezzei, Veit
Wiener Schitzenverein

Fischer, Barbara
Gast

Krug, Christine
Gast

Hayder, Karl
Wiener Schitzenverein

Volgger, Regina
Gast

Wollak, Andreas
Gast

Schoéfmann, Leopold
HSV Wien

Weisz, Herta
SV Wienerwald
Liu, Lin

Gast

Liptakova, Monika
Hietzinger Sportschitzen

Schneider, Marco
Wiener Schitzenverein

Kreuzer, Ern§t
Tristingtaler NO

Grafl, Thomas
Wiener Schitzenverein

Cheng, Chieh-Hsiang
HSV Wien

Halper, Thomas
Gast

Wiedemann, Moritz
Wiener Schitzenverein

Judtmann, Horst
Hietzinger Sportschitzen

Hayder, Carolina
Gast

Bohler, Werner
USG Wolfurt

Auer, Gabi
Gast

Pezzei, Ruth
Wiener Schitzenverein

Onic, Stefan
Gast

Wawra, Christian
Gast

Raidl, Manfrey
Tristingtaler NO

Elsensohn, Marlene
USG Wolfurt
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52. 64 | Kordev, Stoil 80088 197 451 452 197
Gast

53. 102 | Weber, Kathrin 80126 208 296 492 208
Gast

54. 104 | Zeltner, Wilhelm 80128 211 313 356 211
Gast

55. 63 | Fruhmann, Jessica 80087 213 359 473 213
Gast

56. 21 | Hayder, Johanna 289 232 283 301 232
Wiener Schiitzenverein

57. 65 | Svetozarov, Mariov 80089 236 256 475 236
Gast

58. 85 | Elsensohn, Giinther 80109 240 319 363 240
USG Wolfurt

59. 95 | Auer , Fritz 80119 274 450 666 274
Gast

60. 90 | Ronzoni, Sascia 80114 344 421 679 344
Gast

61. 97 | Zakova, Katarina 80121 361 634 719 361
Gast

62. 100 | Rauter, Christoph 80124 374 539 1207 374
Gast

63. 91 | Kaschke, Dominik 80115 376 399 406 376
Gast

64. 66 | Szeremley, Michaela 80090 428 474 656 428
Gast

65. 108 | Kautschitz, Johanna 80132 447 599 770 447
Gast

66. 107 | Kautschitz, Norbert 80131 468 623 651 468
Gast
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